
2013年　月次収支表

年月 科目 収入 支出 残高

寄附金 177,278

一部負担金 40,000

売上 3,500

医療費 74,430

立替金

フード代 13,104

仕入 1,050

備品消耗品

燃料費・交通費

通信費 16,265

月合計 220,778 104,849 497,097

寄附金 144,600

一部負担金

売上 11,200

医療費 79,340

立替金

フード代 43,407

仕入

備品消耗品 3,350

燃料費・交通費 7,150

通信費 17,196

月合計 155,800 150,443 502,454

寄附金 129,000

一部負担金 30,000

売上 33,500

医療費 45,997

立替金

フード代 28,808

仕入

備品消耗品

燃料費・交通費 18,232

通信費 22,627

月合計 192,500 115,664 579,290

寄附金 83,546

一部負担金

売上 29,495

医療費 78,470

立替金

フード代 43,218

仕入

備品消耗品

燃料費・交通費

通信費 15,654

月合計 113,041 137,342 554,989

寄附金 156,625

一部負担金 20,000

売上 63,306

医療費 184,550

立替金

フード代 11,340

仕入

備品消耗品 1,863

燃料費・交通費

通信費 20,718

月合計 239,931 218,471 576,449

寄附金 94,326

一部負担金 15,000

売上 15,800

医療費 16,080

立替金

フード代 23,908

仕入

備品消耗品 3,045

燃料費・交通費 12,848

通信費 22,161

月合計 125,126 78,042 623,533
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2013年　月次収支表

年月 科目 収入 支出 残高

寄附金 242,133 623,533

一部負担金 0 865,666

売上 28,140 865,666

医療費 81,720 893,806

立替金 0 812,086

フード代 33,492 812,086

仕入 96,379 778,594

備品消耗品 3,456 682,215

燃料費・交通費 0 678,759

通信費 24,874 678,759

月合計 270,273 239,921 653,885

寄附金 55,000 653,885

一部負担金 10,000 708,885

売上 9,980 718,885

医療費 100,970 728,865

立替金 148,900 627,895

フード代 21,823 478,995

仕入 1,680 457,172

備品消耗品 1,154 455,492

燃料費・交通費 35,976 454,338

通信費 31,449 418,362

月合計 74,980 341,952 386,913

寄附金 115,848

一部負担金 74,440

売上 37,720

医療費 178,030

立替金 250,730 66,800

フード代 16,800 18,420

仕入 31,305

備品消耗品 9,980

燃料費・交通費 22,466 9,200

通信費 25,797

月合計 518,004 339,532 565,385

寄附金 125,550

一部負担金 33,000

売上 98,310

医療費 31,430

立替金

フード代 62,320

仕入 65,616

備品消耗品

燃料費・交通費 600

通信費 30,370

月合計 256,860 190,336 631,909

寄附金 89,625

一部負担金 15,000

売上 38,260

医療費 205,035

立替金 46,750

フード代 52,865

仕入 15,975

備品消耗品 14,460

燃料費・交通費 81,248

通信費 27,554

月合計 142,885 443,887 330,907

寄附金 299,502

一部負担金

売上 48,000

医療費 138,030

立替金 53,500

フード代

仕入 35,000

備品消耗品 9,255

燃料費・交通費

通信費 26,999

月合計 347,502 262,784 415,625
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